

## Downey High School Music Program

11040 Brookshire Ave Downey, CA 90241 (562)869-7301 ext. 5324 www.downeymusic.net

Raul Guerrero Band Director rguerrero@dusd.net

Homer Lopez
Color Guard Director

Colin Broadwater Battery Caption Head

Nico Mendoza Front Ensemble Instructor

## Downey High School Band Boosters

PO Box 40435 Downey, CA 90241 501(c)(3) Organization downeyboosters@gmail.com

2023-24 Executive Board

Ana Maldonado President

> Fanny Lopez Vice President

Tina Castañeda Treasurer

Leslie Castañeda Secretary

> Dana Urena Ways & Means

2023-2024 Academic Year

Greetings Community Partner,

The Downey High School Marching Band & Color Guard proudly represents Downey High School as they perform in a multitude of community parade competitions and field tournaments throughout Southern California.

We are excited to provide you with the opportunity to advertise/promote your business and at the same time demonstrate your community involvement and charitable giving. Based on your monetary contribution to our award-winning Downey High School Marching Band & Color Guard program, you will receive the benefits listed below.



Contribution Amount: \$500.00 - \$999.00:

- Business/Organization name placement on 30 ft. trailer for one full academic year. Our trailer is utilized to carry necessary equipment to all events throughout Southern California.
- Certificate and Sponsor Sticker
- Sponsor recognition on the band boosters' webpage



Contribution Amount: \$1,000.00 - \$1,499.00:

- Business/Organization name placement on 30 ft. trailer for one full academic year. Our trailer is utilized to carry necessary equipment to all events throughout Southern California.
- Certificate and Sponsor Sticker
- Sponsor recognition on the band boosters' webpage
- Music Program Tote Bag & Stainless-Steel Water Bottle



Contribution Amount: \$1,500 or more:

- Business/Organization color logo placement on 30 ft. trailer for one full academic year. Our trailer is utilized to carry necessary equipment to all events throughout Southern California.
- Certificate and Sponsor Sticker
- Sponsor recognition on the band boosters' webpage
- Music Program Tote Bag & Stainless-Steel Water Bottle
- Sponsor recognition on the Spring & Winter concert programs
- Full color photo plaque presented at the annual banquet.

## MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

DOWNEY HIGH SCHOOL BAND BOOSTERS
PO BOX 40435
DOWNEY CA 90239

We can't do this without you!!!

We look forward to making this another amazing successful season with your help.

BUSINESS/ORGANIZATION

CONTACT NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
PHONE:	
EMAIL:	